FARMHOUSE 60 SINK RECTANGLE

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article title

Article number
Scope of delivery
Length in mm
Width in mm
Height in mm
Interior depth
Collection
Material

Colour name
Other material

Position of main bowl
Colour designation
Other colour designations

Villeroy & Boch Farmhouse 60 Sink,
of Ceramic, 595 x 500 mm, White
Alpin

63229501

1 x sink

500

595

200

180
Farmhouse 60
Ceramic
White Alpin

Grate: Stainless steel Valve:
Stainless steel

Basin centred
White Alpin
Grate: Chrome, Valve: Chrome



