FARMHOUSE 60 SINK RECTANGLE

PRODUCT INFORMATION



Article title	Villeroy & Boch Farmhouse 60 Sink, of Ceramic, 595 x 500 mm, White Alpin
Article number	63229501
Scope of delivery	1 x sink
Length in mm	500
Width in mm	595
Height in mm	200
Interior depth	180
Collection	Farmhouse 60
Material	Ceramic
Colour name	White Alpin
Other material	Grate: Stainless steel Valve: Stainless steel
Position of main bowl	Basin centred
Colour designation	White Alpin
Other colour designations	Grate: Chrome, Valve: Chrome